2018-2019
Position
Academic & Career Planning Coordinator
Advanced Placement Coordinator
Assistant Superintendent of Finance & Operations
Assistant Superintendent of Teaching & Learning
Badger Assistant Principal
Badger Dean of Students
Badger Principal
Curriculum Coordinator - ELA
Curriculum Coordinator - Math
Curriculum Coordinator - Science
Curriculum Coordinator - Social Studies
Curriculum Program Administrator 1
Curriculum Program Administrator 2
Decorah Principal
Director of Community Partnerships & Engagement
Director of Continuous Improvement
Director of Curriculum & Instruction
Director of Elementary Education
Director of Facilities
Director of Facilities & Technology
Director of Finance
Director of Human Resources
Director of Secondary Education
Director of Student Services
Director of Technology

Early Learning Principal
- Partially funded through Head Start grant

Early Learning Program Administrator
- Partially funded through Head Start grant

East High School Assistant Principal #1

East High School Assistant Principal #2

East High School Athletic Director

East High School Principal

East/West High School Shared Assistant Principal
Fair Park Principal

Green Tree Principal

Head Start Program Administrator
- Fully funded through Head Start grant

High School Associate Principal

High School Executive Principal
Jackson Principal

Library & Media Coordinator

McLane Principal

Silverbrook Assistant Principal
Silverbrook Principal

Special Education Coordinator #1
Special Education Coordinator #2
Special Education Coordinator #3
Special Education Coordinator #4
Student Services Program Administrator
Superintendent

West High School Assistant Principal #1
West High School Assistant Principal #2
West High School Athletic Director
West High School Principal

Salary

$0

$0

$0
$130,560
$84,023
$50,000
$109,135
$80,000
$89,998
$80,000
$80,000
$0

$0
$100,740
$0
$110,160
$106,080
$0
$107,716
$0
$139,000
$130,000
$0
$115,040
$109,135

$95,760

$65,404

$88,740
$83,661
$87,792
$112,200
$0
$90,000
$96,773

$0

$0

$0
$98,641
$74,081
$100,839
$84,558
$111,247
$71,844
$0
$65,404
$79,489
$84,100
$175,000
$82,620
$82,620
$80,000
$112,200

Fringe
$0
$0
$0
$20,840
$12,355
$19,625
$38,966
$34,156
$24,611
$23,766
$11,219
$0
$0
$37,732
$0
$30,009
$38,025
$0
$22,226
$0
$43,289
$25,081
$0
$39,835
$38,965

$36,976

$27,701

$26,856
$35,212
$35,816
$39,403

$0
$36,155
$37,148

$0

$0

$0
$37,424
$24,702
$37,747
$35,353
$39,277
$22,839

$0
$27,701
$34,604
$35,272
$26,179
$35,070
$18,097
$14,811
$28,459



