2018-2019

Position	Salary	Fringe
Academic & Career Planning Coordinator	\$0	\$0
Advanced Placement Coordinator	\$0	\$0
Assistant Superintendent of Finance & Operations	\$0	\$0
Assistant Superintendent of Teaching & Learning	\$130,560	\$20,840
Badger Assistant Principal	\$84,023	\$12,355
Badger Dean of Students	\$50,000	\$19,625
Badger Principal	\$109,135	\$38,966
Curriculum Coordinator - ELA	\$80,000	\$34,156
Curriculum Coordinator - Math	\$89,998	\$24,611
Curriculum Coordinator - Science	\$80,000	\$23,766
Curriculum Coordinator - Social Studies	\$80,000	\$11,219
Curriculum Program Administrator 1	\$0	\$0
Curriculum Program Administrator 2	\$0	\$0
Decorah Principal	\$100,740	\$37,732
Director of Community Partnerships & Engagement	\$0	\$0
Director of Continuous Improvement	\$110,160	\$30,009
Director of Curriculum & Instruction	\$106,080	\$38,025
Director of Elementary Education	\$0	\$0
Director of Facilities	\$107,716	\$22,226
Director of Facilities & Technology	\$0	\$0
Director of Finance	\$139,000	\$43,289
Director of Human Resources	\$130,000	\$25,081
Director of Secondary Education	\$0	\$0
Director of Student Services	\$115,040	\$39,835
Director of Technology	\$109,135	\$38,965
Early Learning Principal - Partially funded through Head Start grant	\$95,760	\$36,976
Early Learning Program Administrator - Partially funded through Head Start grant	\$65,404	\$27,701
East High School Assistant Principal #1	\$88,740	\$26,856
East High School Assistant Principal #2	\$83,661	\$35,212
East High School Athletic Director	\$87,792	\$35,816
East High School Principal	\$112,200	\$39,403
East/West High School Shared Assistant Principal	\$0	\$0
Fair Park Principal	\$90,000	\$36,155
Green Tree Principal	\$96,773	\$37,148
Head Start Program Administrator - Fully funded through Head Start grant	\$0	\$0
High School Associate Principal	\$0	\$0
High School Executive Principal	\$0	\$0
Jackson Principal	\$98,641	\$37,424
Library & Media Coordinator	\$74,081	\$24,702
McLane Principal	\$100,839	\$37,747
Silverbrook Assistant Principal	\$84,558	\$35,353
Silverbrook Principal	\$111,247	\$39,277
Special Education Coordinator #1	\$71,844	\$22,839
Special Education Coordinator #2	\$0	\$0
Special Education Coordinator #3	\$65,404	\$27,701
Special Education Coordinator #4	\$79,489	\$34,604
Student Services Program Administrator	\$84,100	\$35,272
Superintendent	\$175,000	\$26,179
West High School Assistant Principal #1	\$82,620	\$35,070
West High School Assistant Principal #2	\$82,620	\$18,097 \$14,811
West High School Athletic Director	\$80,000	\$14,811 \$28,450
West High School Principal	\$112,200	\$28,459